OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
5. Kolo Regionalnej Ligy Sari§ Zemplin - Abov
Printed september 13, 2015 at 17:12

Stage 1 -- Jeden na vSetkych vSetci na jedn

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 156 42,06 3,7090 160,0000
2 158 47,82 3,3041 142,5319
3 123 58,75 2,0936 90,3154
4 0 10,07 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
89,08
56,45

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

32
42
31
34

Name

Soter, Miroslav §
Toth, Andrej

Sabo, Miroslav S
PASTERNAK, Marek

Page 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
5. Kolo Regionalnej Ligy Sari§ Zemplin - Abov

Printed september 13, 2015 at 17:12

Stage 1 -- Jeden na vSetkych vSetci na jedn

PTS

1 140

2 146

3 144

4 152

5 114

6 148

7 144

8 138

9 119

10 142
11 154
12 130
13 140
14 146
15 146
16 129
17 129
18 123
19 140
20 104
21 105
22 102
23 89
24 57
25 0
26 0

TIME

32,38
35,24
35,30
40,01
32,50
42,26
41,30
41,12
36,52
44,31
50,89
45,65
51,28
61,01
63,02
68,64
68,83
66,39
76,56
61,12
82,72
95,68
94,87
69,67
138,90
21,45

HIT
FACTOR

4,3237
4,1430
4,0793
3,7991
3,5077
3,5021
3,4867
3,3560
3,2585
3,2047
3,0261
2,8478
2,7301
2,3931
2,3167
1,8794
1,8742
1,8527
1,8286
1,7016
1,2693
1,0661
0,9381
0,8181
0,0000
0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
153,3154
150,9581
140,5866
129,8047
129,5988
129,0272
124,1923
120,5827
118,5920
111,9843
105,3832
101,0296
88,5565
85,7321
69,5475
69,3555
68,5601
67,6698
62,9678
46,9729
39,4501
34,7160
30,2760
0,0000
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
95,82
94,35
87,87
81,13
81,00
80,64
77,62
75,36
74,12
69,99
65,86
63,14
55,35
53,58
43,47
43,35
42,85
42,29
39,35
29,36
24,66
21,70
18,92

0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

13

1
17
47
24
38
23
41
45

3

5
44
37
18
20
25
43
10
52
48
35
19

2
29
15
40

Name

HRIN, Franti$ek
Poliacik, Martin P
Stanko, Lubomir
VAVREK, Adrian V
SEDLAK, Frantiek
FOLTA, Jaroslav
HAMADEJ, Vladimir
HOSTOVICAK, Michal
DOBRANSKY, Gabriel
Chalupa, Cyril
Cuper, Rado C
SOROCINA, Marek
Stach, Branislav
Stankova, Anna
Schirok, Alexander S
CERVENICKY, Jozef
Tothova, Silvia
LUKAC, Jan

Toth, junior
Zarnayova, Zuzana Z
Kolcun, Miro K

Gaja, Boris G
HURCIK, Gabriel
Knappova, Lucia K
Barnova, Silvia B
JURISTA, Ing., Jozef

Page 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
5. Kolo Regionalnej Ligy Sari§ Zemplin - Abov

Printed september 13, 2015 at 17:12

Stage 1 -- Jeden na vSetkych vSetci na jedn

PTS

1 150
2 142
3 146
4 142
5 131
6 136
7 148
8 138
9 146
10 150
11 124
12 146
13 142
14 131
15 104
16 99
17 93
18 110
19 80
20 70
21 0

TIME

32,05
31,58
33,25
38,30
35,61
38,12
42,00
40,59
43,55
45,34
38,59
51,26
55,19
59,87
54,76
57,50
70,38
91,38
75,59
69,92
58,21

HIT
FACTOR

4,6802
4,4965
4,3910
3,7076
3,6787
3,5677
3,56238
3,3999
3,3525
3,3083
3,2133
2,8482
2,5729
2,1881
1,8992
1,7217
1,3214
1,2038
1,0583
1,0011
0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
153,7209
150,1129
126,7495
125,7639
121,9671
120,4673
116,2296
114,6097
113,1010
109,8509
97,3713
87,9599
74,8030
64,9272
58,8605
45,1742
41,1527
36,1812
34,2258
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
96,08
93,82
79,22
78,60
76,23
75,29
72,64
71,63
70,69
68,66
60,86
54,97
46,75
40,58
36,79
28,23
25,72
22,61
21,39

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

46
26

4
11
39
49
28
27
51
21
12
30
22
14
50

6
36

9

8
16
33

Name

Cemsak, Martin
GLEZGO, Tomas
FECURA, Vladimir
BONK, Adrian
ZACHAR, Bystrik
MIKA, Marek
HOLAN, Roman H
BOCSKORAS, Benjamin B
BREZOVSKY, Stanislav B
Katin, Matus K
Mezdej, Radovan M
Mesaro$§, Michal M
Vinter, Stefan V
Barna, Peter B
DUPAJ, Jan D
Borowy, Robert
Fedor&ak, Lubomir F
LaSovsky, Matej L
Levay, Kamil L
Choma, lvan C
Nin¢ak, Miroslav N

Page 1



OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
5. Kolo Regionalnej Ligy Sari§ Zemplin - Abov
Printed september 13, 2015 at 17:12

Stage 2 -- RychlejSi vyhrava

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 114 19,46 5,8582 120,0000 100,00 34 PASTERNAK, Marek
2 120 22,16 5,4152 110,9253 92,44 42 Toth, Andrej

3 117 23,31 5,0193 102,8165 85,68 32 Soter, Miroslav S

4 116 50,79 2,2839 46,7842 38,99 31 Sabo, Miroslav S

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
5. Kolo Regionalnej Ligy Sari§ Zemplin - Abov
Printed september 13, 2015 at 17:12

Stage 2 -- RychlejSi vyhrava

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 116 17,10 6,7836 120,0000
2 112 17,22 6,5041 115,0547
3 118 18,59 6,3475 112,2851
4 116 18,47 6,2805 111,0991
5 112 19,34 5,791 102,4427
6 118 20,39 5,7872 102,3727
7 118 21,05 5,6057 99,1629
8 118 21,70 5,4378 96,1926
9 118 23,37 5,0492 89,3188
10 118 23,89 4,9393 87,3746
11 112 22,94 4,8823 86,3662
12 116 24,84 4,6699 82,6087
13 118 26,71 4,4178 78,1497
14 110 25,50 4,3137 76,3083
15 79 18,40 4,2935 75,9501
16 93 21,96 4,2350 74,9152
17 106 28,86 3,6729 64,9724
18 105 32,99 3,1828 56,3023
19 106 35,39 2,9952 52,9840
20 118 43,40 2,7189 48,0963
21 118 46,43 2,5415 44,9576
22 116 49,92 2,3237 41,1058
23 116 52,49 2,2099 39,0932
24 112 55,57 2,0155 35,6531
25 102 56,15 1,8166 32,1344
26 48 85,43 0,5619 9,9392

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
95,88
93,57
92,58
85,37
85,31
82,64
80,16
74,43
72,81
71,97
68,84
65,12
63,59
63,29
62,43
54,14
46,92
44,15
40,08
37,46
34,25
32,58
29,71
26,78

8,28

COMPETITOR

#

1
45
17
47
13
38

5

3
48
44
40
37
18
23
24
41
29
52
10
20
35
25
19
43

2
15

Name

Poliadik, Martin P
DOBRANSKY, Gabriel
Stanko, Lubomir
VAVREK, Adrian V
HRIN, Franti$ek
FOLTA, Jaroslav
Cuper, Rado C
Chalupa, Cyril
Zarnayova, Zuzana Z
SOROCINA, Marek
JURISTA, Ing., Jozef
Stach, Branislav
Stankova, Anna
HAMADEJ, Vladimir
SEDLAK, Frantigek
HOSTOVICAK, Michal
Knappova, Lucia K
Toth, junior

LUKAC, Jan

Schirok, Alexander S
Kolcun, Miro K
CERVENICKY, Jozef
Gaja, Boris G
Tothova, Silvia
HURCIK, Gabriel
Barnova, Silvia B

Page 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
5. Kolo Regionalnej Ligy Sari§ Zemplin - Abov
Printed september 13, 2015 at 17:12

Stage 2 -- RychlejSi vyhrava

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 114 15,75 7,2381 120,0000
2 116 16,19 7,1649 118,7868
3 116 17,51 6,6248 109,8320
4 112 17,08 6,5574 108,7144
5 108 17,73 6,0914 100,9885
6 118 19,49 6,0544 100,3754
7 112 18,81 5,9543 98,7157
8 112 19,63 5,7348 95,0764
9 118 23,86 4,9455 81,9914
10 95 19,40 4,8969 81,1856
11 114 24,06 4,7382 78,5536
12 120 26,81 4,4759 74,2064
13 120 27,04 4,4379 73,5752
14 118 28,18 4,1874 69,4221
15 120 32,84 3,6541 60,5808
16 116 35,38 3,2787 54,3572
17 106 35,14 3,0165 50,0105
18 110 37,11 2,9642 49,1427
19 93 38,20 2,4346 40,3624
20 65 32,09 2,0256 33,5815
21 68 41,73 1,6295 27,0158

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
98,99
91,53
90,60
84,16
83,65
82,26
79,23
68,33
67,65
65,46
61,84
61,31
57,85
50,48
45,30
41,68
40,95
33,64
27,98
22,51

COMPETITOR

#

49

4
46
12
11
51
27
26
50
39
28
21
30

6
14
36
33

8
16
22

9

Name

MIKA, Marek
FECURA, Vladimir
Cemsak, Martin
Mezdej, Radovan M
BONK, Adrian
BREZOVSKY, Stanislav B
BOCSKORAS, Benjamin B
GLEZGO, Tomas
DUPAJ, Jan D
ZACHAR, Bystrik
HOLAN, Roman H
Katin, Matus K
Mesaro$§, Michal M
Borowy, Robert
Barna, Peter B
Fedor&ak, Lubomir F
Nin¢ak, Miroslav N
Levay, Kamil L
Choma, lvan C
Vinter, Stefan V
LasSovsky, Matej L

Page 1



OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
5. Kolo Regionalnej Ligy Sari§ Zemplin - Abov
Printed september 13, 2015 at 17:12

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 128 23,18 5,56220 130,0000 100,00 32 Soter, Miroslav S

2 130 25,40 5,1181 120,4915 92,69 42 Toth, Andrej

3 125 31,50 3,9683 93,4214 71,86 34 PASTERNAK, Marek
4 116 45,88 2,5283 59,5225 45,79 31 Sabo, Miroslav S

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
5. Kolo Regionalnej Ligy Sari§ Zemplin - Abov
Printed september 13, 2015 at 17:12

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 122 20,06 6,0818 130,0000
2 122 20,55 5,9367 126,9002
3 130 22,96 5,6620 121,0280
4 126 23,76 5,3030 113,3544
5 126 25,39 4,9626 106,0773
6 128 26,97 4,7460 101,4480
7 124 27,47 4,5140 96,4889
8 126 28,38 4,4397 94,9014
9 130 30,02 4,3304 92,5651
10 114 26,86 4,2442 90,7221
11 112 29,11 3,8475 82,2414
12 108 29,86 3,6169 77,3123
13 120 34,16 3,56129 75,0893
14 118 34,89 3,3821 72,2929
15 124 37,88 3,2735 69,9723
16 116 35,69 3,2502 69,4746
17 114 37,70 3,0239 64,6365
18 106 49,20 2,1545 46,0527
19 85 41,60 2,0433 43,6757
20 103 57,28 1,7982 38,4369
21 60 33,38 1,7975 38,4219
22 98 55,83 1,7553 37,5209
23 122 69,82 1,7474 37,3503
24 107 62,89 1,7014 36,3678
25 102 73,30 1,3915 29,7448
26 0 95,93 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
97,62
93,10
87,20
81,60
78,04
74,22
73,00
71,20
69,79
63,26
59,47
57,76
55,61
53,82
53,44
49,72
35,43
33,60
29,57
29,56
28,86
28,73
27,98
22,88

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

13

1
38
17
44
41
24
47

3
23
45

5
37
40
29
48
18
52
20
35
10

2
43
19
25
15

Name

HRIN, Franti$ek
Poliacik, Martin P
FOLTA, Jaroslav
Stanko, Lubomir
SOROCINA, Marek
HOSTOVICAK, Michal
SEDLAK, Frantigek
VAVREK, Adrian V
Chalupa, Cyril
HAMADEJ, Vladimir
DOBRANSKY, Gabriel
Cuper, Rado C
Stach, Branislav
JURISTA, Ing., Jozef
Knappova, Lucia K
Zarnayova, Zuzana Z
Stankova, Anna
Toth, junior

Schirok, Alexander S
Kolcun, Miro K
LUKAC, Jan
HURCIK, Gabriel
Tothova, Silvia

Gaja, Boris G
CERVENICKY, Jozef
Barnova, Silvia B

Page 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
5. Kolo Regionalnej Ligy Sari§ Zemplin - Abov
Printed september 13, 2015 at 17:12

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 124 17,77 6,9781 130,0000
2 124 19,42 6,3852 118,9547
3 124 21,47 5,7755 107,5966
4 120 21,62 5,56504 103,4034
5 124 23,91 5,1861 96,6165
6 112 22,41 4,9978 93,1076
7 126 30,93 4,0737 75,8926
8 116 32,34 3,5869 66,8232
9 112 31,25 3,5840 66,7693
10 120 34,75 3,4532 64,3333
11 124 39,88 3,1093 57,9263
12 128 42,54 3,0089 56,0559
13 86 29,10 2,9553 55,0573
14 118 40,95 2,8816 53,6831
15 116 41,50 2,7952 52,0738
16 124 50,73 2,4443 45,5372
17 112 49,67 2,2549 42,0081
18 88 42,80 2,0561 38,3043
19 110 54,75 2,0091 37,4298
20 66 34,13 1,9338 36,0261
21 61 41,05 1,4860 27,6838

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
91,50
82,77
79,54
74,32
71,62
58,38
51,40
51,36
49,49
44,56
43,12
42,35
41,29
40,06
35,03
32,31
29,46
28,79
27,71
21,30

COMPETITOR

#

4
49
46
12
26
39
28
51
11
21
36
14
30
33
27

6

9
22

8
50
16

Name

FECURA, Vladimir
MIKA, Marek
Cemsak, Martin
Mezdej, Radovan M
GLEZGO, Tomas
ZACHAR, Bystrik
HOLAN, Roman H
BREZOVSKY, Stanislav B
BONK, Adrian

Katin, Matus K
Fedor&ak, Lubomir F
Barna, Peter B
Mesaro$§, Michal M
Nin&ak, Miroslav N
BOCSKORAS, Benjamin B
Borowy, Robert
LasSovsky, Matej L
Vinter, Stefan V
Levay, Kamil L
DUPAJ, Jan D
Choma, lvan C

Page 1



OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
5. Kolo Regionalnej Ligy Sari§ Zemplin - Abov
Printed september 13, 2015 at 17:12

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 49 12,61 3,8858 50,0000 100,00 34 PASTERNAK, Marek
2 50 12,91 3,8730 49,8348 99,67 32 Soter, Miroslav $

3 40 15,26 2,6212 33,7283 67,46 42 Toth, Andrej

4 50 19,84 2,5202 32,4278 64,86 31 Sabo, Miroslav S

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
5. Kolo Regionalnej Ligy Sari§ Zemplin - Abov
Printed september 13, 2015 at 17:12

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 48 13,31 3,6063 50,0000
2 38 11,84 3,2095 44,4978
3 40 12,49 3,2026 44,4022
4 50 15,93 3,1387 43,5172
5 46 15,27 3,0124 41,7663
6 48 15,94 3,0113 41,7503
7 50 17,40 2,8736 39,8408
8 44 15,70 2,8025 38,8562
9 44 16,41 2,6813 37,1750
10 50 19,12 2,6151 36,2568
11 48 18,96 2,5316 35,1002
12 46 18,25 2,5205 34,9464
13 46 18,61 2,4718 34,2703
14 50 21,60 2,3148 32,0939
15 46 21,94 2,0966 29,0689
16 40 21,05 1,9002 26,3460
17 50 27,20 1,8382 25,4864
18 50 28,72 1,7409 24,1375
19 42 25,81 1,6273 22,5615
20 45 31,03 1,4502 20,1066
21 48 38,82 1,2365 17,1432
22 18 15,18 1,1858 16,4402
23 48 44,04 1,0899 15,1113
24 9 16,02 0,5618 7,7891
25 9 22,51 0,3998 5,56434
26 3 44,72 0,0671 0,9301

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
89,00
88,80
87,03
83,53
83,50
79,68
77,71
74,35
72,51
70,20
69,89
68,54
64,19
58,14
52,69
50,97
48,28
45,12
40,21
34,29
32,88
30,22
15,58
11,09

1,86

COMPETITOR

#

13

1
17
23
37

5
47
38
41
20
29
44
10
43
18

3
48
19

2
25
35
45
52
24
40
15

Name

HRIN, Franti$ek
Poliacik, Martin P
Stanko, Lubomir
HAMADEJ, Vladimir
Stach, Branislav
Cuper, Rado C
VAVREK, Adrian V
FOLTA, Jaroslav
HOSTOVICAK, Michal
Schirok, Alexander S
Knappova, Lucia K
SOROCINA, Marek
LUKAC, Jan
Tothova, Silvia
Stankova, Anna
Chalupa, Cyril
Zarnayova, Zuzana Z
Gaja, Boris G
HURCIK, Gabriel
CERVENICKY, Jozef
Kolcun, Miro K
DOBRANSKY, Gabriel
Toth, junior
SEDLAK, Frantiek
JURISTA, Ing., Jozef
Barnova, Silvia B

Page 1
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Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 50 12,73 3,9277 50,0000
2 50 13,00 3,8462 48,9615
3 48 13,62 3,56242 44,8634
4 46 13,22 3,4796 44,2950
5 50 14,44 3,4626 44,0789
6 50 14,48 3,4530 43,9572
7 46 13,78 3,3382 42,4949
8 50 15,57 3,2113 40,8799
9 42 13,18 3,1866 40,5660
10 50 16,29 3,0694 39,0731
11 44 14,43 3,0492 38,8164
12 48 17,09 2,8087 35,7542
13 50 18,02 2,7747 35,3219
14 50 19,58 2,5536 32,5077
15 50 20,01 2,4988 31,8091
16 50 23,10 2,1645 27,5541
17 38 18,86 2,0148 25,6490
18 27 13,46 2,0059 25,6357
19 48 24,97 1,9223 24,4710
20 33 24,33 1,3564 17,2663
21 44 33,75 1,3037 16,5961

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
97,92
89,73
88,59
88,16
87,91
84,99
81,76
81,13
78,15
77,63
71,51
70,64
65,02
63,62
55,11
51,30
51,07
48,94
34,53
33,19

COMPETITOR

#

4
49

6
39
26
51
46
30
28
22
12
21
27
14

8
36
50
11

9
33
16

Name

FECURA, Vladimir
MIKA, Marek
Borowy, Robert
ZACHAR, Bystrik
GLEZGO, Tomas
BREZOVSKY, Stanislav B
Cemsak, Martin
Mesaro$§, Michal M
HOLAN, Roman H
Vinter, Stefan V
Mezdej, Radovan M
Katin, Matus K
BOCSKORAS, Benjamin B
Barna, Peter B
Levay, Kamil L
Fedor&ak, Lubomir F
DUPAJ, Jan D
BONK, Adrian
LaSovsky, Matej L
Nin¢ak, Miroslav N
Choma, lvan C

Page 1



OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
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Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 39 10,05 3,8806 40,0000 100,00 42 Toth, Andrej

2 24 10,56 2,2727 23,4266 58,57 34 PASTERNAK, Marek
3 16 17,42 0,9185 9,4675 23,67 31 Sabo, Miroslav S

4 0 11,62 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 32 Soter, Miroslav S
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
5. Kolo Regionalnej Ligy Sari§ Zemplin - Abov
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Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 40 12,92 3,0960 40,0000
2 34 13,38 2,541 32,8311
3 24 10,44 2,2989 29,7011
4 38 17,18 2,2119 28,5774
5 21 10,57 1,9868 25,6689
6 24 13,14 1,8265 23,5982
7 36 20,00 1,8000 23,2560
8 25 14,23 1,7569 22,6985
9 38 22,78 1,6681 21,5522
10 27 16,37 1,6494 21,3097
11 34 20,82 1,6330 21,0989
12 21 15,25 1,3770 17,7915
13 21 16,46 1,2758 16,4836
14 13 10,59 1,2276 15,8602
15 7 9,47 0,7392 9,6502
16 34 46,56 0,7302 9,4347
17 8 14,19 0,5638 7,2840
18 4 10,59 0,3777 4,8801
19 5 14,07 0,3554 4,5913
20 7 22,43 0,3121 4,0321
21 4 17,95 0,2228 2,8791
22 0 21,21 0,0000 0,0000
23 0 16,01 0,0000 0,0000
24 0 22,10 0,0000 0,0000
25 0 34,80 0,0000 0,0000
26 0 12,11 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
82,08
74,25
71,44
64,17
59,00
58,14
56,75
53,88
53,27
52,75
44,48
41,21
39,65
23,88
23,59
18,21
12,20
11,48
10,08

7,20
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

17
44

1
10
38
24
48
37
47
25
19

5
18
13
45
43
20
23

3

2
29
52
40
35
15
41

Name

Stanko, Lubomir
SOROCINA, Marek
Poliacik, Martin P
LUKAC, Jan

FOLTA, Jaroslav
SEDLAK, Frantigek
Zarnayova, Zuzana Z
Stach, Branislav
VAVREK, Adrian V
CERVENICKY, Jozef
Gaja, Boris G

Cuper, Rado C
Stankova, Anna
HRIN, Franti$ek
DOBRANSKY, Gabriel
Tothova, Silvia
Schirok, Alexander S
HAMADEJ, Vladimir
Chalupa, Cyril
HURCIK, Gabriel
Knappova, Lucia K
Toth, junior
JURISTA, Ing., Jozef
Kolcun, Miro K
Barnova, Silvia B
HOSTOVICAK, Michal

Page 1
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Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 36 10,15 3,5468 40,0000
2 40 12,09 3,3085 37,3127
3 40 12,42 3,2206 36,3213
4 36 11,65 3,1169 35,1515
5 34 11,30 3,0088 33,9331
6 28 10,27 2,7264 30,7476
7 40 15,14 2,6420 29,7960
8 14 16,05 0,8723 9,8373
9 11 13,23 0,8314 9,3768
10 16 21,21 0,7544 8,5075
11 8 12,18 0,6568 7,4074
12 9 15,22 0,5913 6,6689
13 11 19,40 0,5670 6,3946
14 5 9,14 0,5470 6,1695
15 8 15,79 0,5066 5,7139
16 14 28,61 0,4893 5,6187
17 6 18,64 0,3219 3,6302
18 1 24,52 0,0408 0,4599
19 0 19,63 0,0000 0,0000
20 0 23,31 0,0000 0,0000
21 0 15,85 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
93,28
90,80
87,88
84,83
76,87
74,49
24,59
23,44
21,27
18,52
16,67
15,99
15,42
14,28
13,80

9,08
1,15
0,00
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

49
21
46
26
12

6
51
11

4
27
28
50
14
39
30
36
33

8
16

9
22

Name

MIKA, Marek

Katin, Matus K
Cemsak, Martin
GLEZGO, Tomas
Mezdej, Radovan M
Borowy, Robert
BREZOVSKY, Stanislav B
BONK, Adrian
FECURA, Vladimir
BOCSKORAS, Benjamin B
HOLAN, Roman H
DUPAJ, Jan D
Barna, Peter B
ZACHAR, Bystrik
Mesaros, Michal M
Fedor&ak, Lubomir F
Nin¢ak, Miroslav N
Levay, Kamil L
Choma, lvan C
LaSovsky, Matej L
Vinter, Stefan V
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